Position

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Assistant Treasurer-Tax
Collector

Finance Manager Il

Finance Manager Il

Finance Systems Manager
Finance Manager |
Management Analyst Il
Finance Manager |

Business Technology Analyst llI
Investment Officer
Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Supervising Revenue Officer
Management Analyst IlI
Treasury Officer I

Revenue Officer Il

Revenue Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Department

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

Total Wages

$246,125

$150,833

$108,974

$108,224

$103,699

$95,966

$95,782

$92,660

$85,251

$80,974

$68,927

$68,716

$62,568

$59,989

$58,863

$57,853

$57,853

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,200

$21,170

$17,908

$21,244

$17,395

$24,304

$16,569

$24,121

$15,904

$14,726

$43,778

$20,079

$80,154

$7,793

$22,589

$13,103

$22,495



Revenue Officer Il

Revenue Officer Il

Revenue Officer Il

Revenue Officer Il

Treasury Officer I

Accounting Technician

Accountant |

Accounting Technician

Treasury Officer |

Revenue Officer Il

Accounting Technician

Senior Account Clerk

Accounting Clerical Supervisor

Senior Account Clerk

Accounting Technician

Senior Account Clerk

Revenue Officer |

Account Clerk

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

$57,853

$57,853

$56,195

$55,696

$53,687

$51,120

$50,119

$50,034

$49,094

$47,828

$46,977

$46,444

$45,961

$45,166

$44,623

$42,987

$42,705

$41,541

$22,495

$22,495

$18,810

$12,880

$18,832

$21,759

$10,025

$21,688

$12,201

$17,996

$21,367

$11,924

$21,258

$11,791

$21,077

$17,878

$11,532

$17,577



Legal Process Clerk

Account Clerk

Treasury Officer Il

Account Clerk

Account Clerk

Account Clerk

Account Clerk

Account Clerk

Administrative Services Officer

Account Clerk

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Management Analyst Il

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector
1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

1170 - Treasurer/Tax
Collector

$40,356

$38,246

$37,451

$36,713

$36,152

$34,489

$33,208

$32,723

$28,921

$22,148

$0

$0

$20,648

$11,075

$8,440

$16,788

$20,248

$11,220

$9,834

$10,493

$3,096

$7,423

$666

$791



