Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Treasurer-Tax Collector		Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$246,125	\$26,200
Assistant Treasurer-Tax Collector		Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$150,833	\$21,170
Finance Manager II		Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$108,974	\$17,908
Finance Manager II		Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$108,224	\$21,244
Finance Systems Manager		Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$103,699	\$17,395
Finance Manager I		Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$95,966	\$24,304
Management Analyst III		Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$95,782	\$16,569
Finance Manager I		Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$92,660	\$24,121
Business Technology Analyst III		Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$85,251	\$15,904
Investment Officer		Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$80,974	\$14,726
Accountant II		Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$68,927	\$43,778
Accountant II		Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$68,716	\$20,079
Supervising Revenue Officer		Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$62,568	\$80,154
Management Analyst III		Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$59,989	\$7,793
Treasury Officer II		Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$58,863	\$22,589
Revenue Officer II		Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$57,853	\$13,103
Revenue Officer II		Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$57,853	\$22,495

Revenue Officer II	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$57,853	\$22,495
Revenue Officer II	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$57,853	\$22,495
Revenue Officer II	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$56,195	\$18,810
Revenue Officer II	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$55,696	\$12,880
Treasury Officer II	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$53,687	\$18,832
Accounting Technician	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$51,120	\$21,759
Accountant I	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$50,119	\$10,025
Accounting Technician	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$50,034	\$21,688
Treasury Officer I	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$49,094	\$12,201
Revenue Officer II	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$47,828	\$17,996
Accounting Technician	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$46,977	\$21,367
Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$46,444	\$11,924
Accounting Clerical Supervisor	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$45,961	\$21,258
Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$45,166	\$11,791
Accounting Technician	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$44,623	\$21,077
Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$42,987	\$17,878
Revenue Officer I	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$42,705	\$11,532
Account Clerk	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$41,541	\$17,577

Legal Process Clerk	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$40,356	\$20,648
Account Clerk	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$38,246	\$11,075
Treasury Officer II	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$37,451	\$8,440
Account Clerk	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$36,713	\$16,788
Account Clerk	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$36,152	\$20,248
Account Clerk	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$34,489	\$11,220
Account Clerk	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$33,208	\$9,834
Account Clerk	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$32,723	\$10,493
Administrative Services Officer	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$28,921	\$3,096
Account Clerk	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$22,148	\$7,423
Treasurer-Tax Collector	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$0	\$666
Management Analyst II	Monterey County	1170 - Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$0	\$791